
 

 

 

 

 

USA Gymnastics Level 6 - Level 6 A Vault

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.700 37.050 Kayuki Warren 628 Boerne Gymnastics Center

2T 9.500 37.700 Kylie Uitto 624 Flipnastics

2T 9.500 36.600 Averie Evans 631 World of Gymnastics

4 9.250 36.075 Brenna Bell 611 Journey Gymnastics

5 9.225 34.825 Erin Fallon 616 Boerne Gymnastics Center

6 8.800 34.175 Joy Whitbeck 629 All Stars Gymnastics

7 8.675 35.075 Bailey Hebert 618 All Stars Gymnastics

8 8.650 35.025 Emry Novotny 622 World of Gymnastics

9T 8.575 34.925 Delisa Dudley 615 GymKix

9T 8.575 34.425 Andrea Villalobos 625 All Stars Gymnastics

11 8.475 34.150 Karley Cowan 614 AAGI

USA Gymnastics Level 6 - Level 6 A Bars

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.375 37.700 Kylie Uitto 624 Flipnastics

2 8.925 36.075 Brenna Bell 611 Journey Gymnastics

3 8.850 37.050 Kayuki Warren 628 Boerne Gymnastics Center

4 8.750 34.925 Delisa Dudley 615 GymKix

5 8.550 35.075 Bailey Hebert 618 All Stars Gymnastics

6 8.450 34.825 Erin Fallon 616 Boerne Gymnastics Center

7 8.300 35.025 Emry Novotny 622 World of Gymnastics

8 8.250 36.600 Averie Evans 631 World of Gymnastics

9 8.175 34.425 Andrea Villalobos 625 All Stars Gymnastics

10 7.150 34.150 Karley Cowan 614 AAGI

11 7.100 34.175 Joy Whitbeck 629 All Stars Gymnastics

USA Gymnastics Level 6 - Level 6 A Beam

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.600 36.600 Averie Evans 631 World of Gymnastics

2T 9.500 37.700 Kylie Uitto 624 Flipnastics

2T 9.500 37.050 Kayuki Warren 628 Boerne Gymnastics Center

4 9.375 34.150 Karley Cowan 614 AAGI
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5 9.300 34.825 Erin Fallon 616 Boerne Gymnastics Center

6 9.225 36.075 Brenna Bell 611 Journey Gymnastics

7 9.075 34.175 Joy Whitbeck 629 All Stars Gymnastics

8 9.050 35.075 Bailey Hebert 618 All Stars Gymnastics

9 8.950 35.025 Emry Novotny 622 World of Gymnastics

10 8.900 34.925 Delisa Dudley 615 GymKix

11 8.500 34.425 Andrea Villalobos 625 All Stars Gymnastics

USA Gymnastics Level 6 - Level 6 A Floor

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.325 37.700 Kylie Uitto 624 Flipnastics

2 9.250 36.600 Averie Evans 631 World of Gymnastics

3 9.200 34.175 Joy Whitbeck 629 All Stars Gymnastics

4 9.175 34.425 Andrea Villalobos 625 All Stars Gymnastics

5 9.150 34.150 Karley Cowan 614 AAGI

6 9.125 35.025 Emry Novotny 622 World of Gymnastics

7 9.000 37.050 Kayuki Warren 628 Boerne Gymnastics Center

8 8.800 35.075 Bailey Hebert 618 All Stars Gymnastics

9 8.700 34.925 Delisa Dudley 615 GymKix

10 8.675 36.075 Brenna Bell 611 Journey Gymnastics

11 7.850 34.825 Erin Fallon 616 Boerne Gymnastics Center

USA Gymnastics Level 6 - Level 6 A All Around

Rank AA Score Name ID Club

1 37.700 Kylie Uitto 624 Flipnastics

2 37.050 Kayuki Warren 628 Boerne Gymnastics Center

3 36.600 Averie Evans 631 World of Gymnastics

4 36.075 Brenna Bell 611 Journey Gymnastics

5 35.075 Bailey Hebert 618 All Stars Gymnastics

6 35.025 Emry Novotny 622 World of Gymnastics

7 34.925 Delisa Dudley 615 GymKix

8 34.825 Erin Fallon 616 Boerne Gymnastics Center

9 34.425 Andrea Villalobos 625 All Stars Gymnastics

10 34.175 Joy Whitbeck 629 All Stars Gymnastics

11 34.150 Karley Cowan 614 AAGI
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USA Gymnastics Level 6 - Level 6 B Vault

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.525 36.125 Sarah Bush 612 GymKix

2 9.500 36.875 Tara Wallace 626 Zero Gravity Gymnastics and Cheer

3 9.475 36.100 Paige Jabsen 619 GymKix

4 8.975 36.450 Kennedy Funk 617 Zero Gravity Gymnastics and Cheer

5 8.925 35.175 Annabelle Corum 613 Journey Gymnastics

6 8.875 35.100 Maya Wilder 630 GymKix

7 8.825 35.875 Abbie Wardlow 627 GymKix

8 8.550 36.250 Suravi Karpe 621 Journey Gymnastics

9 8.350 34.450 Lauren Karov 620 World of Gymnastics

10 8.300 34.800 Noel Quilter 623 AAGI

USA Gymnastics Level 6 - Level 6 B Bars

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.150 36.250 Suravi Karpe 621 Journey Gymnastics

2 9.000 36.450 Kennedy Funk 617 Zero Gravity Gymnastics and Cheer

3 8.850 35.875 Abbie Wardlow 627 GymKix

4 8.750 36.875 Tara Wallace 626 Zero Gravity Gymnastics and Cheer

5 8.625 36.125 Sarah Bush 612 GymKix

6 8.575 35.175 Annabelle Corum 613 Journey Gymnastics

7 8.450 35.100 Maya Wilder 630 GymKix

8 8.400 34.800 Noel Quilter 623 AAGI

9 8.100 36.100 Paige Jabsen 619 GymKix

10 8.050 34.450 Lauren Karov 620 World of Gymnastics

USA Gymnastics Level 6 - Level 6 B Beam

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.425 36.250 Suravi Karpe 621 Journey Gymnastics

2 9.375 35.175 Annabelle Corum 613 Journey Gymnastics

3 9.350 36.875 Tara Wallace 626 Zero Gravity Gymnastics and Cheer

4 9.300 35.100 Maya Wilder 630 GymKix

5T 9.250 36.100 Paige Jabsen 619 GymKix

5T 9.250 34.800 Noel Quilter 623 AAGI
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7 9.075 34.450 Lauren Karov 620 World of Gymnastics

8T 9.050 36.450 Kennedy Funk 617 Zero Gravity Gymnastics and Cheer

8T 9.050 35.875 Abbie Wardlow 627 GymKix

10 8.825 36.125 Sarah Bush 612 GymKix

USA Gymnastics Level 6 - Level 6 B Floor

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.425 36.450 Kennedy Funk 617 Zero Gravity Gymnastics and Cheer

2T 9.275 36.875 Tara Wallace 626 Zero Gravity Gymnastics and Cheer

2T 9.275 36.100 Paige Jabsen 619 GymKix

4T 9.150 36.125 Sarah Bush 612 GymKix

4T 9.150 35.875 Abbie Wardlow 627 GymKix

6 9.125 36.250 Suravi Karpe 621 Journey Gymnastics

7 8.975 34.450 Lauren Karov 620 World of Gymnastics

8 8.850 34.800 Noel Quilter 623 AAGI

9 8.475 35.100 Maya Wilder 630 GymKix

10 8.300 35.175 Annabelle Corum 613 Journey Gymnastics

USA Gymnastics Level 6 - Level 6 B All Around

Rank AA Score Name ID Club

1 36.875 Tara Wallace 626 Zero Gravity Gymnastics and Cheer

2 36.450 Kennedy Funk 617 Zero Gravity Gymnastics and Cheer

3 36.250 Suravi Karpe 621 Journey Gymnastics

4 36.125 Sarah Bush 612 GymKix

5 36.100 Paige Jabsen 619 GymKix

6 35.875 Abbie Wardlow 627 GymKix

7 35.175 Annabelle Corum 613 Journey Gymnastics

8 35.100 Maya Wilder 630 GymKix

9 34.800 Noel Quilter 623 AAGI

10 34.450 Lauren Karov 620 World of Gymnastics

Flip Across Texas 2nd
Annual
Awards Summary

2/21/2016 5:18 PM
Page 5



 

 

 

 

 

 

USA Gymnastics Xcel - Platinum - Excel Platinum A Vault

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.500 27.200 Cheyanna Frazier 5006 Flipnastics

2 9.375 36.375 Jessica Held 5008 Capital Gymnastics - Pflugerville

3 9.300 35.800 Alley Aviles 5001 Capital Gymnastics - Pflugerville

4T 9.225 36.875 Julie Hodges 5009 Capital Gymnastics - Pflugerville

4T 9.225 36.175 Kendall Clark 5003 Capital Gymnastics - Pflugerville

6 9.075 33.550 Nicole Metzger 5010 Aerial Athletics

7 8.750 33.300 Mila Braun 4004 Aerial Athletics

8 8.425 33.275 Elissa Conley 5004 Aerial Athletics

USA Gymnastics Xcel - Platinum - Excel Platinum A Bars

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.350 27.200 Cheyanna Frazier 5006 Flipnastics

2 8.950 36.875 Julie Hodges 5009 Capital Gymnastics - Pflugerville

3 8.800 33.300 Mila Braun 4004 Aerial Athletics

4 8.500 36.175 Kendall Clark 5003 Capital Gymnastics - Pflugerville

5 8.400 35.800 Alley Aviles 5001 Capital Gymnastics - Pflugerville

6 8.350 36.375 Jessica Held 5008 Capital Gymnastics - Pflugerville

7 7.600 33.550 Nicole Metzger 5010 Aerial Athletics

8 7.050 33.275 Elissa Conley 5004 Aerial Athletics

USA Gymnastics Xcel - Platinum - Excel Platinum A Beam

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.550 36.375 Jessica Held 5008 Capital Gymnastics - Pflugerville

2 9.400 36.175 Kendall Clark 5003 Capital Gymnastics - Pflugerville

3 9.375 36.875 Julie Hodges 5009 Capital Gymnastics - Pflugerville

4 9.100 35.800 Alley Aviles 5001 Capital Gymnastics - Pflugerville

5 8.475 33.275 Elissa Conley 5004 Aerial Athletics

6 8.250 33.550 Nicole Metzger 5010 Aerial Athletics

7 7.600 33.300 Mila Braun 4004 Aerial Athletics

X 27.200 Cheyanna Frazier 5006 Flipnastics
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USA Gymnastics Xcel - Platinum - Excel Platinum A Floor

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1T 9.325 36.875 Julie Hodges 5009 Capital Gymnastics - Pflugerville

1T 9.325 33.275 Elissa Conley 5004 Aerial Athletics

3 9.100 36.375 Jessica Held 5008 Capital Gymnastics - Pflugerville

4 9.050 36.175 Kendall Clark 5003 Capital Gymnastics - Pflugerville

5 9.000 35.800 Alley Aviles 5001 Capital Gymnastics - Pflugerville

6 8.625 33.550 Nicole Metzger 5010 Aerial Athletics

7 8.350 27.200 Cheyanna Frazier 5006 Flipnastics

8 8.150 33.300 Mila Braun 4004 Aerial Athletics

USA Gymnastics Xcel - Platinum - Excel Platinum A All Around

Rank AA Score Name ID Club

1 36.875 Julie Hodges 5009 Capital Gymnastics - Pflugerville

2 36.375 Jessica Held 5008 Capital Gymnastics - Pflugerville

3 36.175 Kendall Clark 5003 Capital Gymnastics - Pflugerville

4 35.800 Alley Aviles 5001 Capital Gymnastics - Pflugerville

5 33.550 Nicole Metzger 5010 Aerial Athletics

6 33.300 Mila Braun 4004 Aerial Athletics

7 33.275 Elissa Conley 5004 Aerial Athletics

8 27.200 Cheyanna Frazier 5006 Flipnastics
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USA Gymnastics Xcel - Platinum - Excel Platinum B Vault

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.350 18.000 Giavanna Ventura 5015 Capital Gymnastics - Pflugerville

2 9.275 35.800 Rhylie Weir 5017 Aerial Athletics

3 9.250 37.050 Savannah Price 5012 Aerial Athletics

4 9.225 34.450 Bailey Borges 5002 Flipnastics

5 9.125 35.275 Catherine Raible 5013 Flipnastics

6 8.975 33.325 Sarah Payet 5011 Capital Gymnastics - Pflugerville

7 8.925 35.775 Jordan Weir 5016 Aerial Athletics

8 8.550 32.400 Corinne Corba 5005 Aerial Athletics

USA Gymnastics Xcel - Platinum - Excel Platinum B Bars

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.150 35.800 Rhylie Weir 5017 Aerial Athletics

2 9.125 37.050 Savannah Price 5012 Aerial Athletics

3 8.800 35.275 Catherine Raible 5013 Flipnastics

4 8.675 35.775 Jordan Weir 5016 Aerial Athletics

5 8.650 18.000 Giavanna Ventura 5015 Capital Gymnastics - Pflugerville

6 8.200 34.450 Bailey Borges 5002 Flipnastics

7 7.850 33.325 Sarah Payet 5011 Capital Gymnastics - Pflugerville

8 6.200 32.400 Corinne Corba 5005 Aerial Athletics

USA Gymnastics Xcel - Platinum - Excel Platinum B Beam

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.200 37.050 Savannah Price 5012 Aerial Athletics

2 8.725 35.775 Jordan Weir 5016 Aerial Athletics

3T 8.650 35.275 Catherine Raible 5013 Flipnastics

3T 8.650 33.325 Sarah Payet 5011 Capital Gymnastics - Pflugerville

5 8.325 34.450 Bailey Borges 5002 Flipnastics

6 8.300 32.400 Corinne Corba 5005 Aerial Athletics

7 8.225 35.800 Rhylie Weir 5017 Aerial Athletics

X 18.000 Giavanna Ventura 5015 Capital Gymnastics - Pflugerville
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USA Gymnastics Xcel - Platinum - Excel Platinum B Floor

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.475 37.050 Savannah Price 5012 Aerial Athletics

2 9.450 35.775 Jordan Weir 5016 Aerial Athletics

3 9.350 32.400 Corinne Corba 5005 Aerial Athletics

4 9.150 35.800 Rhylie Weir 5017 Aerial Athletics

5T 8.700 35.275 Catherine Raible 5013 Flipnastics

5T 8.700 34.450 Bailey Borges 5002 Flipnastics

7 7.850 33.325 Sarah Payet 5011 Capital Gymnastics - Pflugerville

X 18.000 Giavanna Ventura 5015 Capital Gymnastics - Pflugerville

USA Gymnastics Xcel - Platinum - Excel Platinum B All Around

Rank AA Score Name ID Club

1 37.050 Savannah Price 5012 Aerial Athletics

2 35.800 Rhylie Weir 5017 Aerial Athletics

3 35.775 Jordan Weir 5016 Aerial Athletics

4 35.275 Catherine Raible 5013 Flipnastics

5 34.450 Bailey Borges 5002 Flipnastics

6 33.325 Sarah Payet 5011 Capital Gymnastics - Pflugerville

7 32.400 Corinne Corba 5005 Aerial Athletics

8 18.000 Giavanna Ventura 5015 Capital Gymnastics - Pflugerville
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